
 
FOR: Powell Butte Hwy/Butler Market Rd Intersection Improvement  

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: January 24, 2024 by 2:00pm AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by: January 24, 2024 by 4:00pm. 

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Jeremy Moritz Eugene Builders Exchange  
2460 W 11th Ave  
Eugene, Oregon 97402 
E: projects@ebe.org 

541-
484-
5331 

541-
484-
5884 

  

Plan Center 
Administration  

Abadan Plan Center  
603 E 2nd Ave  
Spokane, Washington 99202 
E: planroom@abadanplancenter.com  

509-
747-
2964 

   

Lori C  Salem Contractors Exchange  
2256 Judson St SE  
Salem, Oregon 97302 
E: lori@sceonline.org 

    

Robyn Stevens  Spokane Regional Plan Center  
209 N Havana  
Spokane, Washington 99202 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net 

509-
328-
9600 

509-
328-
7279 

  

Justin Barden  Taylor Northwest LLC  
18500 Bulls Springs Rd  
Bend, Oregon 97703 
E: JBarden@taylornw.com  

541-
306-
9535 

541-
382-
3505 

  

Alan Aplin  Kerr Contractors Oregon LLC  
PO Box 1060 
Woodburn, Oregon 97071 
E: estimating@kerrcontractors.com 

971-
216-
0050 

503-
981-
1161 

  

Mike Moore  High Desert Aggregate & Paving Inc. 
PO Box 1929 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: mikem@highdesertaggregate.com 

541-
505-
8566 

   

Brie Kidwell  Plan Center Northwest  
PO Box 2486 
Clackmas, Oregon 97015 
E: brie@plancenternw.com 

503-
650-
0148 

   

Dawson Skidgel Bar Seven A Companies  
PO Box 890 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: dawsons@barsevena.com 

541-
420-
4434 
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FOR:   Powell Butte Hwy/Butler Market Rd Intersection Improvement  
 SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: January 24, 2024 by 2:00pm AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by: January 24, 2024 by 4:00pm.                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Connie Briese  Premier Builder Exchange  
PO Box 6731 
Bend, Oregon 97708 
E: admin@plansonfile.com  

541-
389-
0123 

541-
389-
0123 

  

Marena Rozmaity Southwest Washington Contractors Assoc.  
7017 NE Hwy 99 Suite 116 
Vancouver, Washington 98665 
E: PlanCenter@swca.org 

360-
694-
7922 

   

Jeff Matteson Klamath Builders Exchange  
724 Main St., 206 
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 
E: Jmatteson@klamathbuilders.com 

541-
891-
2215 

541-
882-
1001 

  

Rich Morgan Builders Exchange of Washington Inc. 
2607 Wetmore Avenue  
Everett, Washington 98201 
E: production@bxwa.com 

425-
258-
1303 

425-
259-
3832 

  

Kailey Casey  Tri-City Construction Council 
20 E Kennewick Ave  
Kennewick, Washington 99336 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

509-
582-
7424 

   

Paul MacClanahan 
 
 

Cascade Civil Corp 
255 SE Black Butte Blvd 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: paulm@cascadecivilcorp.com 

541-
527-
1400 

   

Sheila Bradbury  
 
 

Rose City Flagging LLC  
21974 NE Highway 240 
Newberg, Oregon 97132-6859 
E: office@rosecityflagging.com 

971-
265-
0852 

   

Chad Walter K&E Excavating Inc.  
3871 Langley Street SE  
Salem, Oregon 97317 
E: chad@keex.net 

503-
569-
6784 

503-
779-
1192 

  

Amy Sorensen Granite Construction Company 
16821 SE McGillivray Blvd Suite 210B  
Vancouver, Washington 98683 
E: Bid.Vancouver@gcinc.com 

425-
551-
3100 
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FOR: Powell Butte Hwy/Butler Market Rd Intersection Improvement 

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: January 24, 2024 by 2:00pm   AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:  January 24, 2024 by 4:00pm.                         

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Brian Marcum  Marcum & Sons LLC  
336 SW Black Butte Blvd 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: brian@marcumandsons.com  

541-
699-
6735 

541-
526-
5790 

  

Sean Emrick Brown Contracting, Inc. 
PO Box 26439 
Eugene, OR  97402 
E: sean@brownconstracting.net 

541-
338-
9345 

   

Kevin McCaul  Knife River  
64500 OB Riley 
Bend, Oregon 97703 
E: kevin.mccaul@kniferiver.com  

541-
248-
0260 

   

Michael J Levesque JAL Construction Inc dba 1859 Infrastructure 
123 SE 4th Street  
Bend, Oregon 99702 
E: mike@1859infrastructure.com 

541-
389-
1236 

541-
389-
6568 
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